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Bochniak
Hicham
GHANNANE
Schiele
MOUSTARIHE
Reda
Kaesser
Jones
Kamel
BREHIER
AKKARI
Guenoun
Guessous
OZATA
Skiredj

Nait daoud

DESERT AGAFAY

81km Trail

Prénom Dossard
Jan
ALLALI
Tawfik
Paul
Othmane
Loudghiri
Dietmar
frederic
Jaouhari
Mathieu
Hicham
Ahmed
Charif
Serdar
Sofia
Aomar

Equipe
495 Tizinride.com
497
490 CTE
486 Team Ostalb
492 CASATRIATHLON
488
485 Team Ostalb
489
493 TRIADDICT
482 les sablés bretons
487
496
483 N&N
481 les sablés bretons
484 N&N
491 USRA

Merci aux traileurs et bikeurs

Nationalité
Pologne
Maroc
Maroc
Allemagne
Maroc

Allemagne
France
Maroc
France
Maroc
Maroc
Maroc
France
Maroc
France

Sexe

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme

Durée

4:46:33
4:54:23
5:01:51
5:06:45
5:22:33
5:33:07
5:53:40
5:58:10
6:08:49
6:19:21
6:55:10
7:06:29
7:25:10
7:29:27
7:34:13
7:34:51
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